
EXECUTIVE BOARD BAND BOOSTER EMAIL POSITION HELD BY
President president@WSHSspartanband.org Joe Potter
Vice President vice.president@WSHSspartanband.org Eric Gray
Finance Officer finance.officer@WSHSspartanband.org Theresa Pedrotty
Treasurer treasurer@WSHSspartanband.org Theresa Pedrotty
Student Accounts student.accounts@WSHSspartanband.org Claudia McDowell
Secretary secretary@WSHSspartanband.org Tracey Skahen
Band Director band.director@WSHSspartanband.org Eric Hoang

Assistant To Band Director BD.Assistant@WSHSspartanband.org Jennifer McAuliffe
Guard Coach Elle Noel 
Parent Liaison Maura Park

COMMITTEE BAND BOOSTER EMAIL POSITION HELD BY
Awards awards@WSHSspartanband.org Paulette Kowalski
Band Camp Lunches band.camp.lunches@WSHSspartanband.org Hospitality Committee
Band Trip/Lead Chaperone band.trip@WSHSspartanband.org Joe Potter
Chaperones chaperones@WSHSspartanband.org Samantha Rank
Concession Stand concession@WSHSspartanband.org OPEN
Hospitality hospitality@WSHSspartanband.org Amanda Herrara
Mentor Family mentor.family@WSHSspartanband.org Ann Prentice

Amanda Herrera
Paulette Kowaslski
Jen Cortesi

People Power people.power@WSHSspartanband.org Hanan Mohammed
Pit Crew pit.crew@WSHSspartanband.org Eric Gray
Scrip Sales scrip@WSHSspartanband.org Matthew Prentice

Amanda Herrera
Paulette Kowalski

Spirit Wear Sales spirit.wear@WSHSspartanband.org Tracy Ballard
Tag Day tag.day@WSHSspartanband.org Matthew/Ann Prentice
Transportation transportation@WSHSspartanband.org Kimberly Schwender
Tiny Tots tiny.tots@WSHSspartanband.org Caron Bailey
Uniforms uniform@WSHSspartanband.org Jen Cortesi
Volunteers volunteers@WSHSspartanband.org OPEN

Amanda Herrera
Kristin Graham 

General Information Info@wshsspartanband.org Joe Potter (who ever is current 
Booster President)

Webmaster webmaster@WSHSspartanband.org

2018-2019 WSHS Band Booster Rooster

ADDITOINALCONTACTS

guard@WSHSspartanband.org

Nominating Committee nominations@WSHSspartanbnad.org

Senior Parent senior.parent@WSHSspartanband.org


